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ULTIMATE EXPOSURE...

your home deserves it!

mike adams

AWARD WINNING SALES REPRESENTATIVE*
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Suburban (91) Inc.

TOR. 874-3051

ERIN 833-7117

360 Guelph St., Georgetown

GREAT STARTER HOME
Priced at only $129,000, this two bedroom home has a fire-
place for the winter and a gorgeous back yard that you can
enjoy the rest of the year, a Garage and even an English gar-
den. Call Michael (Mike) Adams* at 877-5211.  RM-096-93

ORIGINAL HOME OWNERS
Three bedroor home with living room, finished rec room, 2
washrooms, single car garage plus workshop. Updated
roof, a really clean home. Definitely worth the look! Call
about Open House time & dates on this home. RM058-93

UPGRADES GALORE!
Renovations incl. new drywall, roof in '92, furnace done in ‘91,
roof re-shingled, upgraded sliding door and many more, Older
home, lovely lot, detached garage, mature shrubs. A must see!
Call Michael (Mike) Adams*, RM315-92

6179,900

HOT OFF THE PRESS...
Brand spanking new 3 bedroom home in
Georgetown. Call Michael (Mike) Adams.

RM111-93

§189,000

$189,000

BE IN THE COUNTRY
Country property edge of town, village of Ballinafad. Bung. w/
sep. One br apt. on side for inlaws. Mature treed lot. Great
location min. from town. Walk to local store. Vendor wants
sold. Large driveway & parking. Fine home. Call Michael
(Mike) Adams* 877-5211. RM297-92

SUPER CLEAN HOME
Super 2 storey with full basement, walkout, 4 large bedrooms, ravine lot.
Very mature area. Large principle rooms, garage, large driveway for
extra parking. A pleasure to show. Vendor wants sold. Call about Open
House dates. Call Michael (Mike) Adams* at 877-5211.  RM345-92

$238,000

CHECK THIS OUT!
Spring, Summer and Fall, you'l love our beautiful landscaped and easy to maintain
backyard with 16x32 inground pool with large deck o relax on and an area for the kid's
to play. No need for a cottage. Home boasts English pub style rir with woodstove.
Conveniences of the home inciude: c/air, air cleaner on fumace, new break panel, super
bright kitchen, a must to see. Call Michael (Mike) Adams* at 8775211, RM107-93

A MUST SEE!
Two storey 4 bedroom brick home with 2 1/2 baths. Super master bed-
room, MF family room with brick fireplace and walkout to back yard.
Super kitchen, dining room with bow windows, large double car garage
- approx. 2400 sq. ft. of spacious living! Call Michael (Mike) Adams*
8775211, RM101-93

$378,000

MANY EXTRAS
Great hobby farm or home business, huge 24 x 50 app bam,
two levels. Fish pond. Great for car buff or trucker. Just north of
Steeles Ave. & 401. Circular D/way, solarium, two wood stoves.
Call Michael (Mike) Adams* 877-5211.
RM053-93

Not intended to solicit properties already listed for sale.
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